ITEM 15
MANAGER’'S REPORT NO. 717

COUNCIL MEETING  NoV. 29/76
Re: 1976 ANNUAL ELECTION ADVANCED POLL

Following is a report from the Returning Officer regarding the
elector turnout for the advanced poll.

This is for the information of Council.

| MUNICIPAL MANAGER - :  November 25, 1976
 &ETURNING OFFICER | | | lei 2114
1976 mmn. ELECTION AD) ADVANCED POLL ~

In conpliance with the: provisions of By-Law No. 6924 cited as the "Burnaby

o ‘,W.Advanced Poll By-Law 1976" an Advanced Poll for the 1976 Annual Election was held at the
By ;,'Burqa!gy mnicipql Hall on' Priday, November 12, 1976 between the hours of 8:30 o ‘clock
~in the forenoon and 4:30 o'clock in the afternoon, and on wednesday, Thuraday and
. _Friday, November 17, 18 and 19, 1976 between the hours of 8:30 o'clock in the fotenoon
e ,lnd 8 00 o clock in the’ afternoon.

‘ The elector turnout for this advanced poll was as follows:

Friday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Nov.12  Nov.l7 Nov.18 Nov.19 TOTALS

9:30
10:30
11:30
12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30 .

8:00

HOYOOVIWLWLON
et

fory

fo
HANOUONMSNNOLWDLW

| B S D BN U B R BN B BN B )

gt
YR LR RNET FREYRYT RN FW )

TOTALS 42 110 75 59

The elector turnout for the Advanced Polls for previous Annual Elections
was ag follows:

1975 226
1974 71
1973 118
1972 55
1971 96

This 18 for the information of Councill.

JH/dew RN 8Pprcun.






