MANAGER'S REPORT NO. 77
COUNCIL MEETING Nov. 29/76

Re: 1976 ANNUAL ELECTION ADVANCED POLL

Following is a report from the Returning Officer regarding the elector turnout for the advanced poll.

This is for the information of Council.

* * * *

10:

MUNICIPAL MANAGER

DATE:

November 25, 1976

FROM:

LETURNING OFFICER

File:

2114

SUBJECT:

1976 ANNUAL ELECTION ADVANCED POLL

In compliance with the provisions of By-Law No. 6924 cited as the "Burnaby Advanced Poll By-Law 1976" an Advanced Poll for the 1976 Annual Election was held at the Burnaby Municipal Hall on Friday, November 12, 1976 between the hours of 8:30 o'clock in the forenoon and 4:30 o'clock in the afternoon, and on Wednesday, Thursday and Friday, November 17, 18 and 19, 1976 between the hours of 8:30 o'clock in the forenoon and 8:00 o'clock in the afternoon.

The elector turnout for this advanced poll was as follows:

					Friday Nov.12	Wednesday Nov.17	Thursday Nov.18	Friday Nov.19	TOTALS
8:30			9:30	:	2	2	3	7	14
9:30) · ·		10:30		6	8	3	1.	18
10:30			11:30		5	12	2	7	26
11:30	-		12:30		3	. 9	3	5	20
12:30			1:30		7	16	10	3	36
1:30	-		2:30		9	6	7	3	25
2:30			3:30		9	7	7	5	28
3:30		,	4:30		1	6	11	7	25
4:30			5:30			4	2	5	11
5:30			6:30			8	9	2	19
6:30			7:30	;		17	17	12	46
7:30	-		8:00			15	1	2	18
T	о т	Α	L S		42	11.0	75	59	286

The elector turnout for the Advanced Polls for previous Annual Elections was as follows:

1975 - 226 1974 - 71 1973 - 118 1972 - 55 1971 - 96

This is for the information of Council.

JH/dew

LETTEN IN 8PPICER.

158